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RJ234P Garment Pull Out Rod
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1-1/2"

6-7/8" Space needed behind wall or frame.

7-1/4" Max OA Length

5/
8" FULL SIZE 

SHOWN
this can be
made to 

shorter lengths

2"

3/4"

3/
4"

5/8" Bore

1/
2"

Extends out: 5-7/16"
approx. 1-13/16" less than OA measurement

SHIPS WITH  #6 Wood Screw - Phillips Head


